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BROWN, Patrick 2021-02/28/2023 802-233-2404 (Cell) 
  Patrick.Brown@partner.vermont.gov 
 
 
GLEASON, Kim 2019-02/28/2025 (802) 324-7145 (Cell) 
                  Kimberly.G.Gleason@vermont.gov 
 
 
KOLBE, Tammy 2021-02/28/2027 (802) 496-7990 (Home) 
                             Tammy.Kolbe@vermont.gov 
 
 
JEPSON, Lyle 2021-02/28/2027 (802) 345-3590 (Cell) 
               Lyle.Jepson@vermont.gov 
 
 
LOVETT, Tom 2021-02/28/2027 (802) 777-5043 (Cell) 
  Tom.Lovett@vermont.gov 
 
 
LUCCI, Gabrielle 2021-06/30/2023 (802)-287-1735 (Cell) 
  Gabrielle.Lucci@partner.vermont.gov 
 
 
O’FARRELL, Jenna 2019-02/28/2025 (802) 624-0454 
  Jennifer.Ofarrell@vermont.gov 
 
 
OLSEN, Oliver (Chair) 2018-2/28/2024 (802) 585-5435 (Cell)  
 Oliver.Olsen@vermont.gov 
 
 
SAMUELSON, Jennifer Deck (Vice Chair) 2020-2/28/2026 (802) 362-2448 (Office)  
 Jennifer.Samuelson@vermont.gov 
 
 
FRENCH, Dr. Daniel M.  (802) 828-1130 (W) 
  (802) 828-6430 (F) 
  Daniel.French@vermont.gov   
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